
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
16 
9 

24 
4 
8 

33 
98 
15 
91 
25 
18 
92 
55 
12 
26 
70 
20 
19 
90 
63 
7 

94 
10 
6 

14 

Driver 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Michael Boyiadzis (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Max Taylor 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Brady Golan 
Jack Jeffers 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Griffin Yellin (R) 
Brenden Cooley (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 
Matan Achituv (R) 

Team 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
InterMS 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
InterMS 
VRD Racing 
DEForce DD 
DEForce DD 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
2:15.7720 
2:15.9390 
2:16.1170 
2:16.2950 
2:16.3520 
2:16.5420 
2:16.5740 
2:16.6250 
2:16.8500 
2:16.9500 
2:16.9860 
2:16.9940 
2:17.0600 
2:17.2270 
2:17.3110 
2:17.4050 
2:17.4640 
2:17.7690 
2:17.9850 
2:18.5160 
2:18.5220 
2:18.6890 
2:19.1180 
2:22.3230 
2:24.5950 

Diff 

0.1670 
0.3450 
0.5230 
0.5800 
0.7700 
0.8020 
0.8530 
1.0780 
1.1780 
1.2140 
1.2220 
1.2880 
1.4550 
1.5390 
1.6330 
1.6920 
1.9970 
2.2130 
2.7440 
2.7500 
2.9170 
3.3460 
6.5510 
8.8230 

Gap 

0.1670 
0.1780 
0.1780 
0.0570 
0.1900 
0.0320 
0.0510 
0.2250 
0.1000 
0.0360 
0.0080 
0.0660 
0.1670 
0.0840 
0.0940 
0.0590 
0.3050 
0.2160 
0.5310 
0.0060 
0.1670 
0.4290 
3.2050 
2.2720 

Best Speed 

106.431 
106.301 
106.162 
106.023 
105.979 
105.831 
105.806 
105.767 
105.593 
105.516 
105.488 
105.482 
105.431 
105.303 
105.238 
105.166 
105.121 
104.889 
104.724 
104.323 
104.318 
104.193 
103.872 
101.532 
99.937 

In Lap 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
2 
6 
3 
2 
4 
4 
5 
7 
5 
6 
7 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
7 
5 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Sorted on best lap time
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PFC Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Juniors 

Test-3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:10:00 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

8/9/2024 16:10 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Quinn Armstrong 8/12/2023 2:15.003
Race Record: Nicolas Giaffone 8/13/2023 2:15.264


